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Mark Schroeder - Chair Dr. Malissa Bahr - Director
Phone (218) 256-5303 Phone (218) 259-4391
mschroeder@isd318.org mbahr@isd318.org
Term Expires:  January 4, 2027 Term Expires: January 4, 2027

David Marty - Clerk Ashley Goodman - Director
Phone (218) 259-8215 Phone (707) 580-8496 
dmarty@isd318.org agoodman@isd318.org
Term Expires:  January 4, 2027 Term Expires:  January 8, 2029

David Cowan - Treasurer Tom Gustafson - Director
Phone (651) 592-3535 Phone (218) 780-3928
dcowan@isd318.org tgustafson@isd318.org
Term Expires:  January 8, 2029 Term Expires:  January 8, 2029

Board of Directors for Year 2025
Grand Rapids Area Schools
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